
Field Locations: 

 
G&T Sports Park:  373 North Greece Rd.  North of Latta Rd. 

 

Spencerport:  Behind Leo Bernabi School (Spencerport HS) 

 

Charlotte:  Beach Field – Take Lake Ave. N. turns into Beach Ave.  Take 3
rd

 

street on left (Wilder Terr.) Fields are at the end of street. Field #3 
 

2008 BOYS PONY LEAGUE SCHEDULE  

Home Team gets 1B Bench   First Team Listed is Home Team 

First Team to arrive sets up Field; Other Team puts away 

       

DAY DATE TIME J.V. VARSITY G&T CHAR 

Thursday May 29 6:00   SP1-GT4 W     

Saturday May 31 1:00 SP1-GT1 W       

Monday June 2 6:00 SP1-GT5 W SP2-GT4     

Wednesday June 4 6:00   SP1-CH L     

Thursday June 5 6:00     GT2-SP1 L CH-SP2 

Tuesday June 10 6:00   SP1-GT2 L     

Friday June 13 6:00 SP2-GT2      

Tuesday June 17 6:00     GT2-SP2 CH-SP1 

Friday June 20 6:00   SP2-GT1 GT4-SP1   

Saturday June 21 12:00     GT1-SP1   

Monday June 23 6:00 SP2-GT4   GT5-SP1   

Tuesday June 24 6:00 SP1-GT3    

Wednesday June 25 6:00   SP2-SP1     

Saturday June 28 10:00     GT3-SP1   

Tuesday July 1 6:00   SP1-SP2     


